KCH-901
19” Industrial Rack- Mount Chassis
Introduction
The new KCH-901 is the new improved version of 4U chassis designed for industrial
applications. This rugged, all-steel chassis meets the EIA RS-310C 19” rackmount
standard. The KCH-901 allows installation of multiple PC systems in a single chassis
that includes not only a serial 14-slots passive backplane but also a more efficient
switching power supply in a single fan-cooled chassis. The KCH-901 will withstand

 Outline Drawing
 3D Drawing
 Ordering Guide
Main Board Version
KCH-901MB 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/o P/S, w/o Backplane, MB
Rear Panel
KCH-901MB-250A 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/o
Backplane
KCH-901MB-300A 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/ 300W ATX P/S, w/o
Backplane
KCH-901-DVR 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/o
Backplane. DVR Rear Panel
Passive Backplane Version
KCH-901BP 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/o P/S, w/o Backplane,
Backplane Rear Panel
KCH-901BP-250 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/o
Backplane
KCH-901BP-300 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/ 300W AT P/S, w/o
Backplane
KCH-901BP-300DC48 4U 19" Rackmount Industrial Chassis, w/ DC 48V 310W AT P/S, w/o
Backplane
KCH-901I-250 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S,
w/ CBP-14I Backplane
KCH-901P4-250 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S,
w/ CBP-14P4 Backplane
KCH-901P4L-250 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S,
w/ CBP-14P4L Backplane
KCH-901P4-250-01 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S,
w/ CBP-14P4-01 Backplane(Cost Efficient Version)
KCH-901DP4-250 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S,
w/ CBP-14DP4 Backplane
Active Backplane Version
KCH-901P7-250 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/
CBP-14P7 Backplane
KCH-901P12-250 4U 19" Rackmount Fault Resilient Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/
CBP-14P12 Backplane